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MER

MER

GIO

VEN

MER

GIO

GIO

VEN

MER

MER

MER

VEN

11/06/2025

11/06/2025

19/06/2025

20/06/2025

25/06/2025

26/06/2025

03/07/2025

04/07/2025

09/07/2025

09/07/2025

16/07/2025

18/07/2025

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF
Summer Champions Cricket 2025

Campionato Estivo 2025

Veneto-Categoria C Girone 01

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Andata

Bull Brothers (C) - Le Ba.To. Bar (C)

Bambus (C) - Red Devil (C)

2° Di Andata

Red Devil (C) - Bull Brothers (C)

Le Ba.To. Bar (C) - Bambus (C)

3° Di Andata

Bambus (C) - Bull Brothers (C)

Red Devil (C) - Le Ba.To. Bar (C)

1° Di Ritorno

Red Devil (C) - Bambus (C)

Le Ba.To. Bar (C) - Bull Brothers (C)

2° Di Ritorno

Bambus (C) - Le Ba.To. Bar (C)

Bull Brothers (C) - Red Devil (C)

3° Di Ritorno

Bull Brothers (C) - Bambus (C)

Le Ba.To. Bar (C) - Red Devil (C)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

SET

LEGS PUNTI

10

18

18

14

25

16

27




